stadt wadenswil

22. ZURCHER
RATSHERREN-SCHIESSEN

MONTAG, 16. JULI 2018, WADENSWIL

Rangliste

Schiitzenverein Wadenswil
. Kleinweidweg 7 | 8820 Wadenswil | www.svwaedenswil.ch
Gastegruppen | |

Schiitzengesellschaft Horgen
Miuhletalweg 6 | 8810 Horgen | www.sghorgen.ch

~ Schloss Wédenswiij@Agroscope
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Swiss Tradition

eW'II Staubli Ing. AG
STUTZ MEDIEN o 'Vasserbau Stanibau



22. Zircher Ratsherren-Schiessen 2018

Wadenswil, 16.07.2018
Rangliste Gastgruppen

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Schitzenprominenz
Berchem Sandra
Lieberherr Peter
Landis Martin
Hug Martin

2 ZHSV
Stahli Urs
Meili Heinz
Merki Michael
Stutz Paul

3 Presse und Armee
Hodel Kurt
Muiller Roland
Haeringer Michael
Hirt Werner

4 Stadtschiitzen
Peter Stephan
Bloch Michael
Stahel Ueli
Ottiker Beat

5 Die vier Obristen
Schenk Hans
Gréazer Gerhard
Fuchs Bernhard
Walker Franz

6 OK ESFV 2004
Wiiest Guido
Jenni Hans
Hauser Anton
Henggeler Bernhard

7 OK1
Kurz Andi
Sonderegger Heinz
Buhler Irene
Epp Sebastian

8 nest/Abacus
Hauenstein Markus
Zuger Walter
Kaufmann Bruno
Inderbitzin Walter

9 OK2
Imhof Fernand
Cogliati Bruno
Meili Adriano

10 Die Vier mit 8 Sternen
Blumer Rudolf
Lier Fritz
Schellenberg Aldo
W thrich Hanspeter

11 Wiurdentrager Bezirk und Ku
Zweifel Urs
Farner Martin
Tanner Marcel
Hausler Edith

12 Kunterbunt
Bosshard Daniel
Gutmann Reto
Homberger Ernst

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

1972
1948
1955
1959

1961
1968
1962
1955

1956
1962
1972
1940

1979
1956
1944
1968

1951
1951
1957
1952

1935
1938
1949
1941

1980
1952
1969
1964

1958
1951
1942
1954

1950
1959
1980

1934
1953
1958
1949

1965
1963
1978
1960

1964
1950
1937

Behorde
Funktion

Gastegruppen
SVW Prasidentin
SGH Prasident
Fahnrich RHS
Stadtschiitzenmeister

Gastegruppen
Ehrenprasident
Prasident ZHSV
AL Ausbildung
AL Breitensport

Gastegruppen
Chef Zeughaus Zurich
Journalist
Chef Waffenplatzverw. Zirich
Journalist

Gastegruppen
Standverwalter

Obmann
Archivar
Quastor

Gastegruppen
Oberst aD
Oberst ESO14
Oberst aD
Oberst ESO 15

Gastegruppen
Medien-Chef
Finanz-Chef
Chef Off. Tag
Sekretar

Gastegruppen
OK Schiessbetriebe

OK Schiessbetriebe
OK Geschéftsfihrerin
OK Sicherheit/Verkehr

Gastegruppen
Teamleiter/ Kantonsrat SZ

Kantonsrat / SZ
OBT Gast
OBT Gast

Gastegruppen
OK Vizeprasident
OK Gastronomie
OK Sicherheit/Verkehr

Gastegruppen
Div aD
Div aD
KKdt
BraD

Gastegruppen
Bezirksratschreiber Horgen
Gemeindepréasident
Gemeindepréasident
KR Bez. Horgen

Gastegruppen
Oberst
CEO Abraxis Informatic AG
alt Regierungsrat
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Punkte

78
73
73
71

74
72
72
62

71
71
68
68

75
71
62
62

69
69
69
58

71
67
66
63

70
69
65
64

70
70
61
59

75
62
60

68
65
64
63

67
62
60
12

68
60
59

Total

224

218

210

208

207

204

204

201

197

197

189

187
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22. Zircher Ratsherren-Schiessen 2018

Waéadenswil, 16.07.2018

Rangliste Gastgruppen

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

Dr. Muller-Ganz Joérg

13 GVz
Huber Kurt
Daniel Milos
Ritter Janine
Buchmann Andreas

14 EKZ
Eugster Peter
Freudiger Urs
Rengel Urs
Bucher Daniel

15 ZKS
Léhrer Rolf
Hutter Urs
Pasquariello Dario
Beer Josy

16 Unverwistlich
Bolliger Heinz
Brunner Erwin
Muller Hansueli
Woltersdorf Henri
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1961

1955
1965
1983
1976

1958
1960
1962
1971

1966
1965
1968
1965

1942
1942
1944
1942

Behorde
Funktion
Pras. Bankrat ZKB

Gastegruppen
Gvz
Stellvertr. Direktor GVZ
GVvVz
GVz

Gastegruppen
CFO

Leiter Unternehmenskommunikati
CEO
Leiter GB Netze

Gastegruppen
Vorstand ZKS

Prasident ZKS
Vorstand ZKS
Geschaftsfiihrerin ZKS

Gastegruppen
Berichterstatter
OK-Pras. RHS 1984
Oberst aD
OK-Prés. RHS 2006
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Punkte
52

68
61
52
31

58
58
52
46

58
57
50
47

59
57
44
38

Total

181

168

165

160
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